Key Features & Benefits
—— Optimized glass optics available in:
	 – Dimmable on 0-10V 4ft /15.5W
	 – �Non-dimmable 4ft /10W, 3ft /10W,
2ft /8W
—— CCT: 3000K, 3500K, 4100K, 5000K
—— Beam angle: 220°
—— Compatible with instant start and

UL USCC US
®
Ordering Information
Item	 Ordering		  Lamp	 Lamp	 Color		  Beam	 Package	 DLC
Number	 Abbreviation	 Length	 Power (W)1	 Lumens (lm)1	 Temp.	 CRI	 Angle (°)	 Quantity	 (Y/N)
Glass
75339*	 LED15T8L48DIM830SUBG7	 4ft	 15.5	 2100	 3000K	 82	 220	 25	 Y
75340*	 LED15T8L48DIM835SUBG7	 4ft	 15.5	 2100	 3500K	 82	 220	 25	 Y
75341*	 LED15T8L48DIM841SUBG7	 4ft	 15.5	 2200	 4100K	 82	 220	 25	 Y
75342*	 LED15T8L48DIM850SUBG7	 4ft	 15.5	 2200	 5000K	 82	 220	 25	 Y
79544	 LED10T8L48FG830SUBG7	 4ft	 10	 1600	 3000K	 82	 220	 10	 Y
79545	 LED10T8L48FG835SUBG7	 4ft	 10	 1600	 3500K	 82	 220	 10	 Y
79546	 LED10T8L48FG841SUBG7	 4ft	 10	 1600	 4100K	 82	 220	 10	 Y
79547	 LED10T8L48FG850SUBG7	 4ft	 10	 1600	 5000K	 82	 220	 10	 Y
75516	 LED10T8L36FG830SUBG7	 3ft	 10	 1450	 3000K	 82	 220	 10	 Y
75517	 LED10T8L36FG835SUBG7	 3ft	 10	 1450	 3500K	 82	 220	 10	 Y
75518	 LED10T8L36FG841SUBG7	 3ft	 10	 1450	 4100K	 82	 220	 10	 Y
75519	 LED10T8L36FG850SUBG7	 3ft	 10	 1450	 5000K	 82	 220	 10	 Y
75520	 LED8T8L24FG830SUBG7	 2ft	 8	 1200	 3000K	 82	 220	 10	 Y
75521	 LED8T8L24FG835SUBG7	 2ft	 8	 1200	 3500K	 82	 220	 10	 Y
75522	 LED8T8L24FG841SUBG7	 2ft	 8	 1250	 4100K	 82	 220	 10	 Y
75523	 LED8T8L24FG850SUBG7	 2ft	 8	 1250	 5000K	 82	 220	 10	 Y
1. Average Lamp Power and Average Lamp Lumens rated on QHE2x32T8/UNV ISN.
 * Items will be discontinued when stock is depleted.
Catalog #		  Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Specification Data
Specifications
Energy Data
Ambient Operating Temperature: -4°F to 122°F (-20°C to 50°C)
EMI/RFI: FCC Title 47 CFR, Part 18, Non-Consumer
Max Case Temperature: LED15T8/L48 = 158°F (70°C),
LED10T8/L48 = 149°F (65°C)
LED10T8/L36 = 136°F (58°C)
Lighting Data
Lumen Output: See specification table (output is dependent on operating ballast)
Lumens per Watt: Up to 134
Correlated Color Temperature (CCT): 3000K, 3500K, 4100K, 5000K